Supplied with Tamtec high efficiency LED modules for optimum performance
Ideal for industrial and commercial applications
Wide beam or narrow beam versions available
MICRO LED
Lighting for a Living
• 	  Suitable for industrial and commercial applications
• 	  Wide beam or narrow beam versions available
•    Full range of gear options including DALI and emergency
• 	  CRI: Ra>80
• 	  Up to 134 lumens per Watt efficacy
• 	  50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
MICRO LED
High performance batten
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
MLED4250NWWC 19W - 4000K 2500 19 132 3.60
MLED5300NWWC 24W - 4000K 3100 24 130 4.20
MLED4350NWWC 27W - 4000K 3600 27 133 3.60
MLED5450NWWC 34W - 4000K 4500 34 134 4.20
MLED4500NWWC 39W - 4000K 5000 39 128 3.60
MLED4700NWWC 55W - 4000K 7000 55 127 3.60
MLED5700NWWC 55W - 4000K 7200 55 131 4.20
MLED5850NWWC 68W - 4000K 8700 68 128 4.20
MLED5950NWWC 79W - 4000K 9900 79 125 4.20
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
MLED4250NWWC 1135 62 75
MLED5300NWWC 1414 62 75
MLED4350NWWC 1135 62 75
MLED5450NWWC 1414 62 75
MLED4500NWWC 1135 62 75
MLED4700NWWC 1135 62 75
MLED5700NWWC 1414 62 75
MLED5850NWWC 1414 62 75
MLED5950NWWC 1414 62 75
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Extruded aluminium body finished in
white (RAL 9010)
•	 Polycarbonate diffuser